2023 Services Pricelist :?3 @‘/

www.navboys.com

15m
18m
Annual Inspection |Open / 2-seat

& ARC Renewal* |Turbo surcharge
SLMG / Motorglider
Open / 2-seat SLMG

15m
Hardwax 18m
Open and 2 seat

Polish Polish /m span

Instrument panel refurbishment

Avionics installation / troubleshoot

Composite repair work / paintwork

£550.00
£600.00
£650.00
£ 75.00
£750.00
£950.00

£450.00

£500.00

£650.00

£ 16.00

POA

POA

POA

, +44 (0) 1264 981934

Official agents for UK + RO/
IGC flight recorder calibration £47.92

Oudie/Nano battery replacement ¥ £ 54.09

Oudie screen replacement t £ 86.25
Oudie case replacement t £41.25
Firmware update - FLARM / LX £40.25
Load waypoint or airspace files £40.25

Bench test vario, FLARM or Oudie £ 63.25

Re-mark Winter ASI with stickers £ 86.25

* ARC renewal excludes BGA fee
1 Includes replacement parts
All prices exclude VAT

@' sales@navboys.com



